
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

61 

200 

10 

42 

3 

Name 

Ray Zisa 

Jack Busch 

Jason Sessions 

James Acquilano 

Rick Mooney 

Nick Fonte 

Class 

12aMP2 

6BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

12aMP2 

Best Tm 

2:30.398 

2:31.307 

3:10.473 

3:55.418 

2nd Best 

2:32.583 

2:40.495 

Year 

1990 

1967 

1966 

1965 

1968 

1987 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Shelby GT350 

Shelby cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Alfa Romeo 75T Evo IMSA 

Engine 

350 

4200 

289 

292 

350 

1762 

Hometown 

Kensington CT 

Torrington CT 

Jacksonville FL 

Canandaigua NY 

Lake Oswego OR 

Sudbury MA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Damp track 

#3 - No transponder detected, not timed 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  6 & 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:04:33 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2021 10:05 AM 


